8

B10 (Official Form 10) (12/07)			
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT <u>CENTRAL</u> DISTRICT OF <u>CALIFORNIA</u>		PROOF OF CLAIM	
Name of Debtor: JAMES C. GIANULIAS	Case Numbe 8:08-1315	0 RK	
NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative expense arising after the commencement of administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 503.	f the case. A re	equest for payment of an	
Name of Creditor (the person or other entity to whom the debtor owes money or property): DAIMEER TRUST SUCCESSOR TO DCFS TRUST Name and address where notices should be sent;		s box to indicate that this ends a previously filed	
Randall P. Mroczynski Cooksey Toolen Gage Duffy & Woog 535 Anton Blvd., 10th Floor, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Telephone number:	Court Clain (<i>if known</i>)		
714-431-1100	Filed on:	·	
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above): DCFS USA	anyone el	s box if you are aware that se has filed a proof of claim your claim. Attach copy of	
P.O. Box 9001683 Louisville, KY 40290		giving particulars.	
Telephone mumber:		s box if you are the debtor	
1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: \$75,894.20 (remaining payments on lease)	5. Amount	of Claim Entitled to	
If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete item 4.	any port one of th	inder 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If lon of your claim falls in e following categories, box and state the	
If all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5.	amount.	A SAME THE STATE OF THE SAME	
☐ Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach itemized statement of interest or charges.		riority of the claim,	
2. Basis for Claim: Vehicle Lease (See instruction #2 on reverse side.)	11 U.S.C.	support obligations under §507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).	
3. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor: 367.1 3a. Debtor may have scheduled account as: (See instruction #3a on reverse side.)	□ Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to \$10,950°), earned within 180 days before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the debtor's		
4. Secured Claim (See instruction #4 on reverse side.) Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of setoff and provide the requested information.	U.S.C. §	whichever is earlier – 11 507 (a)(4). ions to an employee benefit	
Nature of property or right of setoff: Real Estate Motor Vehicle Other Describe:	plan – 11	U.S.C. §507 (a)(5).	
Value of Property:\$ Annual Interest Rate% Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured claim,	purchase, or service	lease, or rental of property s for personal, family, or luse — 11 U.S.C. §507	
	(a)(7).		
if any: \$ Basis for perfection: Amount of Secured Claim: \$ Amount Unsecured: \$		penalties owed to ntal units - 11 U.S.C. §507	
6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.	☐ OtherS	peoify applicable paragraph .C. §507 (a)().	
7. Documents: Attach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements or running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements. You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of particular of	İ	nt entitled to priority:	
a security interest. You may also attach a summary. (See definition of "reducted" on reverse side.)	\$_	·	
DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER SCANNING.	4/1/10 and e	e subject to adjustment on very 3 years thereafter with ses commenced on or after	
If the documents are not available, please explain:	the date of a		
Date: 9/17/08 Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print yame and title, if any, of the or other person authorized to file his claim and state address and telephone number if different from the address above. Attach copy of power of attorney, if any.	editor or he notice	FOR SOURT OSE OFFI	
Randall P. Mroczynski		·	
Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both.	18 U.S.C. §§	152 and 3571.	

Exhibit ___ Page ____

•	Case 8:08-bk	-13150-RK~Cl	stor Financial
ALIFORNIA	4	Will is the Fire	Class Lease
lotor Vehicle Leas Bottor	Agreement Deal #205972, 8	took (11607177)CMD6	
e siste of the lease &	126/2006	Committee Commit	"Linds Permes", "Acrilly
g scheduled lerm of 1971 let 	angaga <u>931,581,5910 </u>	If ye Style Payment Lasse has is therhold above, Payment' or "First Monthly Payment' are replaced Payment' throughout this lesse and the word "Monthly"	with the morals "likely Liste In Hoton & J. below is defined.
Prostan	-4072474014	Netritata Bullaranetitus	Ag .
or (Prob/ELSTCHE	TOMES METTER CARR, THE	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	27,103571 197 75
iai-0016. ←±66 Troteric.	MCDET ROAD MARCH, CA 92660 MARCHARA		P Odmin, work
		Option factory Septement C Relative	·
	BEACH, CA 92650 County: 02/		
Advanced privately garge location, a advance to an invested half advanced points and the private and the priva			
Partie String			
hiers otherwise specified, he Lemos and any Co-Less store in DCFS Treet or he se	"take" refer to this blook Years to the Lates and eq: "set"; "ea"; and "out" refer to the Lates and consider and parties. The "Years to white for it	for parsons, sensy in routes, purpose, propose, public the locar is in subside a search as delivery from a few in cover the cost of specials of the which, committee to the twenty and considering provided in the front and ligren.	egy and manights, "Assigned" ly referred to see a singueties heat of the lease. The leave
un conditions contained in	this hery are made on behalf of Lessor and As	echig And Gleskourso	
1. Amount Due et	2. Monthly Payments	3. Other Charges yet perchyou lookly Payment	4. Total of Psyments
Lease Signing or Delivery	harm 12/26/2006	a. White furthflie (F) ov do ed purhase the mindel 8_595_00	(fig. surcoust you will been paid by the and of the least)
(Carried below)	Lautu-26₹Didruckworth, National	4M 5. N/A 5 NODE	d52280.56
1_4291.14	Manthy Preparation 1159463,20	6. Your monthly payment to determined as	
a. Amount Due at L	rust Due at Lease Signing or Delivery case Signing or Delivery:		
I. First Total Micrifi Brakafes seles/i	7 Toyotate Se temo)	a ************************************	
Copilated Cost Augustion is a s	Pedicina +\$ <u>HOD</u> (not capations)	N Contract C	
4. Bales/Use Tores			
	Ty Copoul	In coloulating your Base Monthly Payment	195981.90
7. Liboense Pers		Merchly Programs	-196423,35
	reton fee* tee and act to secred \$416 + \$	s. Decrectation and any arounthed amounts:	}
10. California litra Fr	د		-419531.45
11. M/A			** 4846) . 64
12 H/A		6 & Total of Space Monthly Payments the Deprecia	1 47993.69
	Due at Lease Bigsing or Delivery will be pe		٠عــــ
1. Het Frederin Mic	13010, 8 <u>Wor</u>	L Sale Monthly Payment	-8_9794.71
	**************************************	1 Monthly Endorffloo Torons	15. 291.01
_ * #/A	-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -		** Nobs 1028.291-
7 Farty Darwigstin		ill your nest this lasses story. The charge more by up to other you and the lasses, the granter this a harpe is thinky so	
10. Other important and defails charges, in 11. Memberlion of Gros Agreed sponyshe of which laste styring	Ferrata. See your lesse stocuments for additional bit numers, and any security transal. It espitiable. In Capitalized Goot as equipped as the time of	unchase the white of us in it of the and of the total base less less in a distribution of the and Lauss. See the Prochese Optics section on it consider an early terminative, purchase opticing esciolarance of the Milesting Records 15. Milesting Records 15. Milesting Records 15. Milesting section of the less, you will consider the which it is which in the section of the less, you will consider the consideration of the less, you will considerate and the less, you will considerate the consideration of the less, you will consider the consideration of the less, you will consider the consideration of the less than the consideration of the less	encrebides, monetic lets
Accessories and optional eq add to the vehicle of ter level	indiginis. Victorial fettorialisma in	**************************************	
	1508C EXCHING +5 2895.00	If the vehicle is now, it is covered by a standard	
(Describe) M/A	*\$ None *\$ \$95955,00	If the vehicle is pre-owned, it to not covered by a elect in the carrillocolony box below.	warmely wellets indicated by a
Other, are quarte included in I	ne Green Capitalismi Cost:	XX Remainder of standard save will be vasurantly fo	DOM PRANÇAC (MON
Sales/Lise Yas	Sept. Sept	The country is the straining from the party party per	Vider
Registration/Library Fees		that you have received a second the indicated the	PTOTAL. T AL EXPRENSIY PROVIDED
Occurrent Preparation F and not to secses \$45)	e for a government for	SENTER ANOTHER DESIGNATION AND PARTIES.	TEO BY LAW, WE MAKE NO DUMBER OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE REPORT CONDITION.
Catalandia Prior Credit yehicle included in Gree	br Lussu Balance un Trade in Capitalised Cost	MERCHANTARTITY, OR PITHERS FOR ANY PAC WANN HO HORIZOTHER WHITE ON BURN	rticlar purpose and we sity whathoever
Optional Products and Servi	Flight44 None	16. Optional insurance and Other Pro	decta
Credit Disability Insurant	rikm	between anger trie this leate, and play bit his of the little provided the provided to the pro	clarit mar credit fection. These priess you are accepted by the
Charge for Mainlers rose (Dass/Art) M.A	#67	term and cost of the freezesses or product, and y	ou sent to obtain the inguance offer of the premium or charge
(Descript) A. L.	*5 None	anowe gray be relaised by the Lease (Dealer). Then the Lease. You must plant a bit meters related in the firety in the provider. The lease and sociations for it	
Other: (Describe) M.J.A			have received and sand. If he due thermiselies of Gross
(Deep bel	+ # Note	I I brig for the centurites in the ribot billing to the	•
12. Fatlers lad Officia	Food and Taxes	tenescon and cotten printed in a date of the last	physical share trader the lease.
ration feet, and 14500 Ove Marchly Payment or a mose	you will pry for efficiel fees, lineses, litts and es i the larm of your lesse, whether include with y of otherwise is 3 1.5004. 20. "We is all of Official fees and Trans may be higher or for all notario (Official fees and Trans depends on the Notario (Official fees and Trans	COST County of Provider SUFA Provider SUFA Provider SUFA Provider SUFA Provider SUFA Provider SUFA SUFA SUFA SUFA SUFA SUFA SUFA SUFA	sXone
han this estimate, the actor is alfact, the water of the ve	al interior Official From and Trace depends on the ri Note and the garage location of the vehicle of the t	Inter Lesson/Co-Lesson Safeta. Condi Clubbing Provider N/A	
19. Milaura Alfoware	•	Marks and Board & Mode Asset	Hone
ne usernete maring in the writte of sides avisting to lites"). Your lifesom Allows	u Vericia information nection of this justs pendion a Sic relicie prime you extend this lasse ("List neu providos in section il reliam to miles direte tiu d'include the Briting Alie).	the tense/(b)(asses/tible	
# your MITHS* Amounts by section 8 shows in greatur than			
		Printing or charge \$ buryon Enseen	/Colesso initab
20 per milit for an landucid and your life light Al	rended being, you will be eligible for a retyring while the supplemental pulses between the lane life together gover the lace of the leave, You will not necessary you want to define, you want to define, you purchase	Tage Councies in for N/A months in N/A	
g refund il the vehicle to de vehicle, or the refund is less	USA 23.	Contract of the Contract of th	
DESCRIPTION WA		Grow agreed spon value of trade in religie	S None
OF TRADE IN	1 19/1		5 None
- P/A	1700	And brack-by alternance (W to sa than -0, point -0-)	
THE BOX IS FOR USE BY U	seoriofu enium yan tonetannur jaan Bucatto for Acretathto Occasso hert.	ENCTORHACO OTHER MONOCOUNCERS ECRECATIVES IN	PRE-ENTER, THONESCOLDY/A:
N/A	· ·		1
		•	-
ou à me a right to estern reservaiste assification ée	the validie and secolus a retuild of dity payme from incorract information provides by you.	ale made if the crack application is not approved, unless	successional sarget (som me

•	À
Exhibit	<u></u>
Page	

Management of the processory of 2, the processory and resident processors and the processor of the processor

designs [14] resides Beared in the subcrimition and a properly related cheeds.	Upon recognica by Deministrative Paracul Survices Annexis LLC, as accessing to
MOLEYTRACKLISM	
THE REPORT OF THE A SHARL OF THIS LEASE, W. L. O.O.O.	LIA BUNNING PER BURGI MANUNING PER
600,1 TEMM - TT HONDARCHE THIRDROWN	
003/000,000,11003 \$018,121 with the	THE THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
PO 202 26001 RANTA AWA CA 92799	
money arms a proper and the same and the same arms	ard lesse fragate dargened between terms on Delminimary Transfer
- 48522-028 (AIT)	DOTS BUT a LOCATION OF BUT AS A CONTRACT OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE STORY
part many result from the second seco	PETECK PROBABILITY (FOR EAST MAKES IN 1915 HARE AND COMMAND IN
SECTATAS AND SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Jacif BRIG her alyoned if settly and to expense by small set expense good
34 38024240 1111	Py algring belong the Leases for it DCF Truck is Letting, Selected and scilioner-in-
THE SHIP WELL BO BOX 1800 KNYKOKE 1X 3VSFS	Thinkomea cha erutanchi ficeeti
FAIR FOR SECTION SOMETHING PROPERTY INCIDENT IN SECTION OF SECTION	me/movement no not well the training
Let be [cellstyle] but partied that the increase covering required by the better of	-10
	<u></u>
IN ENTROPOS ASSESSOR	
arada arasa a	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
magoy	X XSQ(7/24)
	Anothe of Unerent to anyone.
	Lobade mity assum all rigits, title, and interset in this lease,
	 You have received a completed copy of this leases; and the
AND AND SHOP SHOPE	CLOSURES AND PRIVACY POLICY ON THE REVENSE RING.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HE SELVES, INCLUDING THE BAPORTANT ARBITRATION DIS-
Annua Annua	to fin of serga bine viluteren seeel entire sirts been event wolf .
, <u>X</u>	LUCE (ORDE LE COURDISCEL), LE PRE DINCE.
	n's entrept percent hon sommone the ruers
Propriet	99991
CORRESPOND PRINTERS EXCEPTED & CONTRIBUTE CODE OF THE SERVE BUT ENTERED OF THE	
DAY THE FERTY PARTY IN SPRINGER TO SERVE OF STREET, CT	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF
Contribited also agree to be felts for all fere and costs, bechalfull attentions free,	IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OR PROFESTY DAMAGE IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OR PROFESTY DAMAGE IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OF PROFESTY DAMAGE IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OF PROFESTY DAMAGE IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OF PROFESTY DAMAGE IN THIS LYABE FOR PUBLIC LYABILITY OF PUBLIC LYABIL
Said this of syred that this grantly shall not be effected by any charges to this feace.	OF THIS LEASE (9) WARNING - UNLESS & CHANGE IS INCLUDED
many ang A gate total and pay it. At Commission to be jointy and several	OSCIT EMBLI SAGE SWITTLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED IN COPY (1)
and the College by the college of the college of the property of the property of the college of	HEVD IL OSCH-TI CONTAINS AND BLANK BENGES TO BE FILLED
terming belongs and the children and the chirt stands and between the best after 10 and	Califactor of soules with to wis suithform along that

Page 5 of

PROOF OF SERVICE

C.C.P. §1013(a), C.R.C. 2003(3), 2005(i)

2

3

1

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE

4 5

I am employed in the County of Orange, State of California. I am over the age of 18 years and am not a party to the within action; my business address is 535 Anton Boulevard, Tenth Floor, Costa Mesa, California 92626-1977.

6 7 On September 22, 2008, I served the foregoing document described as PROOF OF CLAIM on the interested parties in this action.

8

X by placing the original and/or a true copy thereof enclosed in (a) sealed envelope(s), addressed as follows:

9

SEE ATTACHED SERVICE LIST

10

BY REGULAR MAIL: I deposited such envelope in the mail at 535 Anton Boulevard. X Costa Mesa, California 92626. The envelope was mailed with postage thereon fully prepaid.

11 12

I am "readily familiar" with the firm's practice of collection and processing correspondence for mailing. It is deposited with the U.S. Postal Service on that same day in the ordinary course of business. I am aware that on motion of the party served, service is presumed invalid if postal cancellation date or postage meter date is more than one (1) day after date of deposit for mailing in affidavit.

13 14

COOKSEY, TOOLEN, GAGE, DUFFY & WOOG

535 Anton Boulevard, Tenth Floor Costa Mesa, California 92626-1977

BY FACSIMILE MACHINE: I transmitted a true copy of said document(s) by facsimile machine, and no error was reported. Said fax transmission(s) were directed as indicated on

15 16

17

the service list.

BY OVERNIGHT MAIL: By depositing copies of the above document(s) in a box or other facility regularly maintained by FEDERAL EXPRESS, in an envelope or package designed by FEDERAL EXPRESS with delivery fees paid or provided for and sent to the person(s) named on the attached service list [C.C.P.§1013, 2015.5].

18

X

BY PERSONAL SERVICE: I caused such envelope(s) to be delivered by hand to the above addressee(s).

20

21

19

(State) I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

22

(Federal) I declare that I am employed in the office of a member of the Bar of this Court, at whose direction the service was made. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

23 24

Executed on September 222008, at Costa Mesa, California.

25

26

27

28

Angie Contreras

6100.0174 381087.1

2

3

4

DEBTOR(\$):

James C. Gianulias 1105 Quail Street Newport Beach, CA 92660

5 6

ATTORNEY FOR DEBTOR(S):

Alan J. Friedman Kerri A. Lyman 840 Newport Center Drive, Suite 400 Newport Beach, CA 92660

8 9

7

U.S. TRUSTEE:

United States Trustee (RS) 411 W. Fourth Street, Suite 9041 Santa Ana, CA 92701

10 11

ATTORNEY FOR U.S. TRUSTEE:

Frank Cadigan 411 W. Fourth Street, Suite 9041 Santa Ana, CA 92701

13

14

15

535 Antón Bóulevard, Tenth Floor Costa Mesa, California 92626-1977

12

PETITIONING CREDITORS:

California National Bank c/o Joshua D. Wayser 2029 Century Park East, Suite 2600 Los Angeles, CA 90067

16

17

Famille Holdings LP

c/o Jess R. Bressi 19800 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 500 Irvine, CA 92612

18

19

M.W. Housing Partners III'LP c/o Lori Scott 1301 Fifth Ave., Suite 3100

20

Seattle, WA 98101

21 22

M.W. Housing Partners III LP c/o Perkins Coie LLP 1620 26th Street, 6th Floor Santa Monica, CA 90404

23

OFFICIAL JOINT COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS:

24

Elissa Miller 333 S.Hope St 35th Fir 25 Los Angeles, CA 90071

26

27

28

6100.0174 .381087.1

COOKSEY, TOOLEN, GAGE, DUFFY & WOOG 535 Auton Boulevard, Teath Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071

6100.0174 381087.1

tase 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 6-1 Filed 09/22/08 Desc Main Document Page 8 of

Larry G. Ivanjack, Esq.
David K. Eldan, Esq.
Parker, Milliken, Clark, O'Hara & Samuelian
555 South Flower St., 30th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071-2440

COOKSEX, TOOLEN, GAGE, DUFFY & WOOG 535 Anton Bonlevard, Tenth Floor Costs Mess, California 92626-1977

Sue J. Hodges, Esq. Matthew S. Walker, Esq. Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 12255 El Camino Real, Suite 300 San Diego, CA 92130-4088

Exhibit ______

6100.0174 381087.1

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK

Doc 724-3 Filed 07/09/10 Entered 07/09/10 12:05:25

Exhibit 2 Page 9 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK

Doc 675 Filed 05/25/10 Entered 05/25/10 10:03:23 Desc

Mainedoshapees Barrereup PCV COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

INI	TH	1F	MAA	TTI	FR	OF:

James C Gianulias

Bankruptcy No. 08-13150 Honorable Robert N. Kwan Chapter 13

Debtor(S).

TRANSFER OF CLAIM OTHER THAN FOR SECURITY

A CLAIM HAS BEEN FILED IN THIS CASE or deemed filed under 11 U.S.C.§ 1111(a). Transferee hereby gives evidence and notice pursuant to Rule 3001 (e)(2), Fed. R. Bankr. P., of the transfer, other than for security, of the claim referenced in this evidence and notice.

MERCEDES-BENZ CREDIT CORPORATION c/o Shermeta, Adams & Von Allmen, PC Transferee

MERCEDES-BENZ CREDIT CORPORATION C/o Shermeta, Adams & Von Allmen, PC PO Box 80908 Rochester Hills, MI 48308 (248) 519-1700

Daimler Trust Successor to DCFS Trust Transferor

Court Claim #: Amount of Original Claim: \$75,894.20 Date Claim Filed: 9/22/2010

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this notice is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

By:/s/ Deborah A Winslow Transferee/Transferee's Agent Deborah A Winslow (P63179) Agent for MERCEDES-BENZ CREDIT CORPORATION 200265

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Doc 724-3 Filed 07/09/10 Entered 07/09/10 12:05:25 Desc

Exhibit 2 Page 10 of 11

Doc 675 Filed 05/25/10 Entered 05/25/10 10:03:23 Desc Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK

Mainel Dos y ATRES BARREN PTC ? COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

IN THE MATTER OF:	
James C Gianulias	Bankruptcy No. 08-13150 Honorable Robert N. Kwan Chapter 13
Debtor(S).	
NOTICE OF TRANSFER OF	F CLAIM OTHER THAN FOR SECURITY
Claim No. 6 was filed or deemed filed under transferor. As evidence of the transfer of the than for Security in the clerk's office of this of	11 U.S.C.§ 1111(a) in this case by the alleged at claim, the transferee filed a Transfer of Claim Other court on
Daimler Trust Successor to DCFS Trust Alleged Transferor	MERCEDES-BENZ CREDIT CORPORATION c/o Shermeta, Adams & Von Allmen, PC Transferee
Address of Alleged Transferor: DCFS USA P.O. BOX 9001683 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290	Address of Transferee: MERCEDES-BENZ CREDIT CORPORATION C/O SHERMETA, ADAMS & VON ALLMEN, PC PO BOX 80908 ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48308
- DEADHNE TO	OBJECT I O TRANSFÉR∻~
within twenty (20) days of the mailing of th	ereby notified that objections must be filed with the cour is notice. If no objection is timely received by the court inal claimant without further order of the court.
Date:	CLERK OF THE COURT

Exhibit

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Doc 724-3 Filed 07/09/10 Entered 07/09/10 12:05:25 Desc Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Doc 675-1hibitiled 03/25/10 0Ehtered 05/25/10 10:03:23 Desc trc Page 1 of 1

This form is intentionally blank.

The notice is scheduled to be processed by the Bankruptcy Noticing Center (BNC).

Refer to the BNC Certificate of Service entry to view the actual form.